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Thursday, 7" September 2017

09:30

10:15

10:20

11:10

11:40

12:30
13:50

14:45

15:15

16:00
19:00

Registration & Coffee

Opening of the Conference
Dr. Stephen Foster (Lean London Chairman)

Habits from Lean Start-Up that organisations can use to
lead successful innovation - A KEYNOTE

PRESENTATION
Sean Buckland (Design for Service)

Morning Coffee

Which LSS tools to use in Design for Six Sigma projects
to achieve consistent processes and products? — A Case

Study.
Andreas Stoikos (University of Groningen)

Lunch

Lean and Lean Six Sigma - less hype, more metrics and
sustained? The way forward

Dr. Stephen Foster (Harvington Management Solutions)

Afternoon Tea

Employing Lean as an agent of real, tangible and positive
change for all stakeholders

Matt Roadnight & Alan Furlong (Sherpa People Systems)
Closing of the first day

Conference Dinner
Woburn Suite, Senate House

Friday, 8" September 2017

09:15

09:45

10:35

11:15

11:45

12:15
13:30

15:15

15:30

16:00

16:10

Coffee

Role of Lean Six Sigma in Enterprise Transformation to
deal with business disruption — A KEYNOTE

PRESENTATION.
William Saraswat (Pinnacle Foods)

Can Lean Six Sigma help to save the NHS, and if so,
how?

Dr. Stephen Foster (Harvington Management Solutions)

Morning Coffee

One-to-one sessions on Lean (manufacturing, healthcare,
other), LSS, and applying Lean in service organisations
One-to-one with invited experts

Lunch

Lean Start-Up WORKSHOP — Playing Lean

Lean Start-Up WORKSHOP — Feedback
Sean Buckland (Design for Service)

Afternoon Tea

Closing address
Dr. Stephen Foster (Lean London Chairman)

Close of conference



